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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION
Tuesday, March 3 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., March 4 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., March 9 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tuesday, March 10 City Council 2 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., March 11 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., March 11 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., March 12 Transportation Committee - Cancelled   
Tues., March 17 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., March 18 Public Safety Committee - Cancelled   
Thurs., March 19 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., April 1 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Tuesday, April 7 City Council - Workshop 1-5 p.m. The Box - 3635 Market Street

Tuesday, April 7 City Council 6:15 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., April 8 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., April 8 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., April 9 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., April 13 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Tues., April 14 City Council - Special Meeting 
8 a.m. -
5 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., April 15 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Public Safety Committee

Thurs., April 16 City Council - Workshop 1-5 p.m.
Arlington Library - 9556 Magnolia 
Avenue

Tuesday, April 21 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., April 23 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Tuesday, May 5 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., May 6 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., May 11 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., May 13 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., May 13 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., May 14 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., May 19 City Council  1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., May 20 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., May 21 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Tuesday, June 2 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., June 3 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., June 8 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., June 10 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., June 10 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., June 11 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., June 16 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., June 17 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., June 18 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., July 1 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., July 7 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., July 8 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., July 8 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., July 9 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Mon., July 13 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., July 15 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., July 21 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., July 23 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., August 4 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., August 5 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., August 10 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., August 12 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., August 12 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., August 13 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., August 18 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., August 19 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., August 20 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., September 1 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., September 2 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., September 9 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., September 9 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., September 10 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., September 14 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., September 15 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., September 16 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., September 17 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., October 6 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Wed., October 7 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., October 8 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., October 12
Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee -  
Cancelled   

Wed., October 14 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., October 14 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., October 20 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., October 21 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., October 22 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., November 3 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., November 4 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., November 9 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., November 11 Finance Committee - Cancelled 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., November 11 Community Services and Youth Committee - Cancelled   
Thurs., November 12 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., November 17 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., November 18 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., November 19 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., December 1 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., December 2 Governmental Affairs Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., December 9 Finance Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., December 9 Community Services and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., December 10 Transportation Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., December 14 Utility Services/Land Use/Energy Development Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Tues., December 15 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., December 16 Public Safety Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., December 17 Development Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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SCHEDULED
MEETING ITEM DESCRIPTION

PRESENTATION
TIME

PRIOR 
MEETING NOTES DEPT

Tues., March 3, 2020  Election Day
1 p.m. Ceremonial Oaths of Office - Boards and Commissions 10 minutes CLK

Discussion Calendar - 2019 General Plan Annual Progress report 15 minutes
Requested by J. 
Eastman CED

Discussion Calendar - Fiscal Year 2019-20 Second Quarter 
performance report on vital indicators, Department 
accomplishments, strategic goals, performance measures, and 
Measure Z funding  5 minutes CM
Discussion Calendar - Standing committee name changes and 
purview  5 minutes MNSC 2/4/20 Requested by Mayor MAY

3 p.m.

Public Hearing - P19-0388-89 Steve Berzansky of BP Riverside 
Partners LLC - General Plan amendment for land use 
designation from MDR - Medium Density Residential to HDR - 
High Density Residential - Rezoning from R-1-7000 - Single Family 
Residential Zone to R-3-1500 - Multi-Family Residential Zone for 
multi-family residential development - 9174 and 9258 Indiana 
Avenue 10 minutes CED

Public Hearing - Case P14-0461 - Street Vacation to vacate 
approximately 2.83 acres - Segment of Diana Avenue, Emily 
Court and Adams Street 15 minutes CED

Tues., March 10, 2020  
2 p.m. Discussion Calendar - City Spirit Award 5 minutes MNSC 2/4/20 CLK

 Workshop - Sustainability 60 minutes
Requested by L. 
Deesing CM

7 p.m. 
Public Hearing - Moratorium on building permits and land use 
approvals in the Northside Neighborhood 15 minutes

Requested by CM 
Edwards CC

Tues., March 17, 2020  

1 p.m. Presentation - Museum of Riverside Department recognition 10 minutes MOR
Workshop - Ready Riverside update 45 minutes CM
Discussion Calendar - Fiscal Year 2019-20 Second Quarter 
Financial Report and Measure Z update 10 minutes FIN

CITY COUNCIL - MASTER CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)
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SCHEDULED
MEETING ITEM DESCRIPTION

PRESENTATION
TIME

PRIOR 
MEETING NOTES DEPT

CITY COUNCIL - MASTER CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

 Discussion Calendar - Returning to weekly meetings 15 minutes CC 12/3/19 Requested by CM Perry CM
6:15 p.m. Presentation - Museum of Riverside Board report 5 minutes MOR

RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Ward 2 5 minutes CC

Consent Calendar - Resolution of Intent - Vacation of 
approximately 514-square-foot I-shaped segment of Ninth 
Street for April 21, 2020, Public Hearing CED

7 p.m. Public Hearing - St Michael's Project Appeal 10 minutes CED
Tues., April 7, 2020  

1 p.m.-5 p.m. Workshop - Strategic Planning 4 hours  Requested by D. Finch CM
 

6:15 p.m. RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Ward 3 5 minutes CC
Workshop - Bond Disclosure Compliance Training for Electeds 
by Brian Brian Forbath 15 minutes

Requested by H. 
Schrader FIN

Discussion Calendar - 2020 Pension Obligation Bonds update 15 minutes
Requested by E. 
Martinez FIN

7 p.m. Public Hearing - Remarketing of Electric Fund 2011A Bonds 5 minutes  
Requested by H. 
Schrader FIN

Tues., April 14, 2020  

8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Budget Workshop - FY 2020/22 Departmental presentations All day FIN
Thurs., April 16, 2020  

1 pm. - 5 p.m. Workshop - Strategic Planning 4 hours CMO
Workshop Meeting - Arlington Library - 9556 Magnolia Avenue

Workshop Meeting 

Art Pick Council Chamber

Workshop Meeting - The Box - 3635 Market Street
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SCHEDULED
MEETING ITEM DESCRIPTION

PRESENTATION
TIME

PRIOR 
MEETING NOTES DEPT

CITY COUNCIL - MASTER CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Tues., April 21, 2020    
1 p.m. Presentation - Library Department overview 10 minutes LIB

Discussion Calendar - Final 2020 Pension Obligation Bond 
Structuring Options, recommendation, and Stress Testing results

Requested by E. 
Martinez FIN

3 p.m.
Public Hearing - Case P19-0353 - Vacation of approximately 
514-square-foot I-shaped segment of Ninth Street 5 minutes CED

6:15 p.m. Presentation - Park and Recreation Commission report 5 minutes PR
RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Ward 4 5 minutes CC

Discussion Calendar - Community Livability update 15 minutes
Per CM Perry, evening 
discussion PD

Tues., May 5, 2020    
1 p.m. Presentation - City Clerk's Office recognition 10 minutes CLK

6:15 p.m. RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Ward 5 5 minutes CC
Tues., May 19, 2020    

1 p.m. Presentation - Public Works Department recognition 10 minutes PW
6:15 p.m. Presentation - Planning Commission report 5 minutes CED

RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Ward 6 5 minutes CC
Discussion Calendar - Charter Review Committee amendment 
recommendations 15 minutes CLK

Tues., June 2, 2020    
1 p.m. Presentation - Finance Department recognition 10 minutes PD

6:15 p.m. RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Ward 7 5 minutes CC
Tues., June 16, 2020    

1 p.m. Presentation - Police Department recognition 10 minutes PD
6:15 p.m. Presentation - Board of Public Utilities report 5 minutes PU

RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Mayor 5 minutes CC
Tues., July 7, 2020    

1 p.m.
Presentation - Parks, Recreation and Community Services 
Department recognition 10 minutes PRCS

6:15 p.m. RIVERSIDE PRIDE Success Report - Neighborhoods 5 minutes CC
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